Masterpeace Sparkling

Moscato Piccolo 200mi
Swan Hill, VIC

Andrew Peace Cora

Prosecco Piccolo 200mi
Murray River, VIC

Redbank Elevage Prosecco NV
Victoria

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée NV
Tasmania

MadFish Riesling
Great Southern, WA

Chaffey Bros. Diifte Punkt
Riesling Gewdlirztraminer

Eden Valley, SA

Snake + Herring

‘Bizarre Love Triangle’ Pinot Gris

Western Australia

Ironcloud Pepperilly

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Geographe, WA

Vasse Felix Filius

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River, WA

Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Sidewood Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, SA

West Cape Howe Windy Hill

Chardonnay
Mount Barker, WA

Howard Park Miamup Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

Eden Valley, SA

Light straw in the glass with heady aromas

of citrus, peach skin and poached pear along

with hints of Turkish delight, mineral salts,
pressed wildflowers, clotted cream and
almond paste. Uber-slinky and textural on
the palate with citrus and yellow plum fruits
expanding then contracting with a tight flex
of nervy acidity propelling long, perfumed
and savoury on the exit.

Bottle $33.00

$9.90

$8.90

$9.90

$9.90

$11.90

$11.90

$35.00

$49.00

$34.00

$33.00

$38.00

$34.50

$38.00

$37.00

$39.90

$36.50

$42.00

Bouchard Ainé & Fils Rosé

Languedoc, France

Silkwood Estate The Walcott Pinot Noir
Pemberton, WA

Kalleske Clarry’s GSM
Barossa Valley SA

West Cape Howe Tempranillo
Mount Barker, WA

Nikola Estate Cabernet Malbec $8.90

Swan Valley, WA

Hay Shed Hill Cabernet Merlot
Margaret River, WA

Wirra Wirra Church Block
Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Merlot
McLaren Vale, SA

Vasse Felix Filius

Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

$9.90

Kilikanoon Killerman’s Run Shiraz ~ $9.90

Clare Valley, SA
First Drop Mother’s Milk Shiraz

Barossa, SA

Pierro LTC Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River, WA

Bleasdale Vineyards

Frank Potts Cabernet Blend
Langhorne Creek SA

Pierro LTCf Cabernet Merlot
Margaret River, WA

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Shiraz
Margaret River, WA

McLaren Vale, SA

$35.50

$38.00

$35.50

$34.00

$35.00

$37.00

$36.00

$38.00

$37.00

$39.00

$65.00

$55.00

$69.90

$79.00

A wealth of cassis, plums and black cherries
are tethered to the palate with smartly
ripened tannin. Dense, plush and balanced
with a lovely core of ripe fruit, this wine is
effortless in its harmony and energy.

=

WIRRA WIRRA

2022
CHURCH BLOCK
PR ——

wnaz-Men

Bottle $36.00




BEER & CIDER

Asahi Super Dry Zero (Japan 0%)
Heineken Zero (Holland 0%)
Cascade Premium Light (2.6%)
Little Creatures Rogers (3.8%)
James Boag’s Premium (5%)
Little Creatures Pale Ale (5.1%)
Singha Lager (Thailand 5%)
Peroni Nastro Azzuro (italy 5%)
Corona Extra (Mexico 4.6%)
Matso’s Ginger Beer (3.5%)
Little Creatures Pipsqueak
Apple Cider (5.2%)

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES
Coke, Coke Zero
Lemonade

Lemon Squash

Fanta Orange

Mineral Water

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Dry Ginger Ale

Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Thai Lemon Drink

Natural Spring Water (1.5L)
Sparkling Mineral Water (1L)
Orange or Apple Juice

SPIRITS  (30ml)

Smirnoff Vodka

Gordon’s Dry Gin

Bacardi White Rum

Bundaberg Dark Rum

Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch Whisky
Glenfiddich 12YO Single Malt -
Scotch Whisky

FORTIFIED (45ml)
Penfolds Club
Galway Pipe

LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau

Kahlua

Sambuca White
Tia Maria

TEA & COFFEE

Jasmine, Chrysanthemum Tea
Green Tea

English Tea

Plunger Coffee (Decaf Available)

Wine by the glass served at 150ml

() D

“é“ BYO WINE only

SALA THAI

$8.50
$8.50
$8.90
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.90

$10.90

$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.00
$8.50
$5.90

$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$10.90
$9.90
$10.90

$12.00

$4.50
$7.90

$8.50
$9.90
$8.50
$9.50
$8.50

$3.30
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50

Corkage $10.00 per bottle
Restaurant All prices include GST

SALA THAI

Restaurant

Beverage List




