

SPARKLING

	GLS	BTL
Masterpeace Sparkling Moscato Piccolo 200ml <i>Swan Hill, VIC</i>		\$11.90
Andrew Peace Cora Prosecco Piccolo 200ml <i>Murray River, VIC</i>		\$11.90
Redbank Elevage Prosecco NV <i>Victoria</i>		\$35.00
Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée NV <i>Tasmania</i>		\$49.00

WHITE WINE

MadFish Riesling <i>Great Southern, WA</i>		\$34.00
Chaffey Bros. Däfte Punkt Riesling Gewürztraminer <i>Eden Valley, SA</i>		\$33.00
Snake + Herring 'Bizarre Love Triangle' Pinot Gris <i>Western Australia</i>	\$9.90	\$38.00
Ironcloud Pepperilly Sauvignon Blanc Semillon <i>Geographe, WA</i>	\$8.90	\$34.50
Vasse Felix Filius Sauvignon Blanc Semillon <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		\$38.00
Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	\$9.90	\$37.00
Sidewood Sauvignon Blanc <i>Adelaide Hills, SA</i>		\$39.90
West Cape Howe Windy Hill Chardonnay <i>Mount Barker, WA</i>	\$9.90	\$36.50
Howard Park Miamup Chardonnay <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		\$42.00

CHAFFEY BROS. DÜFTE PUNKT WHITE

Eden Valley, SA

Light straw in the glass with heady aromas of citrus, peach skin and poached pear along with hints of Turkish delight, mineral salts, pressed wildflowers, clotted cream and almond paste. Über-slinky and textural on the palate with citrus and yellow plum fruits expanding then contracting with a tight flex of nery acidity propelling long, perfumed and savoury on the exit.

Bottle \$33.00



ROSÉ

	GLS	BTL
Bouchard Aîné & Fils Rosé <i>Languedoc, France</i>		\$35.50

RED WINE

Silkwood Estate The Walcott Pinot Noir <i>Pemberton, WA</i>		\$38.00
Kalleske Clarry's GSM <i>Barossa Valley SA</i>		\$35.50
West Cape Howe Tempranillo <i>Mount Barker, WA</i>		\$34.00
Nikola Estate Cabernet Malbec <i>Swan Valley, WA</i>	\$8.90	\$35.00
Hay Shed Hill Cabernet Merlot <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		\$37.00
Wirra Wirra Church Block Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Merlot <i>McLaren Vale, SA</i>		\$36.00
Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Margaret River, WA</i>	\$9.90	\$38.00
Kilikanoon Killerman's Run Shiraz <i>Clare Valley, SA</i>	\$9.90	\$37.00
First Drop Mother's Milk Shiraz <i>Barossa, SA</i>		\$39.00

RESERVE

Pierro LTC Semillon Sauvignon Blanc <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		\$65.00
Bleasdale Vineyards Frank Potts Cabernet Blend <i>Langhorne Creek SA</i>		\$55.00
Pierro LTCf Cabernet Merlot <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		\$69.90
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Shiraz <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		\$79.00

WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK

McLaren Vale, SA

A wealth of cassis, plums and black cherries are tethered to the palate with smartly ripened tannin. Dense, plush and balanced with a lovely core of ripe fruit, this wine is effortless in its harmony and energy.

Bottle \$36.00



BEER & CIDER

Asahi Super Dry Zero (Japan 0%)	\$8.50
Heineken Zero (Holland 0%)	\$8.50
Cascade Premium Light (2.6%)	\$8.90
Little Creatures Rogers (3.8%)	\$9.50
James Boag's Premium (5%)	\$9.50
Little Creatures Pale Ale (5.1%)	\$9.50
Singha Lager (Thailand 5%)	\$10.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro (Italy 5%)	\$10.50
Corona Extra (Mexico 4.6%)	\$10.50
Matso's Ginger Beer (3.5%)	\$11.90
Little Creatures Pipsqueak Apple Cider (5.2%)	\$10.90

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coke, Coke Zero	\$4.90
Lemonade	\$4.90
Lemon Squash	\$4.90
Fanta Orange	\$4.90
Mineral Water	\$4.90
Soda Water	\$4.90
Tonic Water	\$4.90
Dry Ginger Ale	\$4.90
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$6.90
Thai Lemon Drink	\$6.90
Natural Spring Water (1.5L)	\$6.00
Sparkling Mineral Water (1L)	\$8.50
Orange or Apple Juice	\$5.90

SPIRITS (30ml)

Smirnoff Vodka	\$9.90
Gordon's Dry Gin	\$9.90
Bacardi White Rum	\$9.90
Bundaberg Dark Rum	\$9.90
Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey	\$9.90
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey	\$10.90
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whisky	\$9.90
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch Whisky	\$10.90
Glenfiddich 12YO Single Malt - Scotch Whisky	\$12.00

FORTIFIED (45ml)

Penfolds Club	\$4.50
Galway Pipe	\$7.90

LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream	\$8.50
Cointreau	\$9.90
Kahlua	\$8.50
Sambuca White	\$9.50
Tia Maria	\$8.50

TEA & COFFEE

Jasmine, Chrysanthemum Tea	\$3.30
Green Tea	\$3.50
English Tea	\$4.50
Plunger Coffee (Decaf Available)	\$4.50



Wine by the glass served at 150ml
BYO WINE only
Corkage \$10.00 per bottle
All prices include GST

SALA THAI Restaurant

Beverage List